Junior Tournament Dates 2015-16 Season

	Date
	Tournament
	Closing date for entries

	Sat 3rd Oct @ NSC
	Season Starter
	Fri 24th Sept

	Sat 24th Oct @ NSC
	Under 13s
	Sun 18th Oct

	Fri 6th Nov @ Bemahague School
	Rising Stars (primary school age only) 
	TBA

	Sat 21st Nov @ NSC
	Under 15s
	Sat 7th Nov

	Sat 30th Jan @ NSC
	Under 17s
	Sat 16th Jan

	Sat 27th Feb @ NSC
	Under 19’s
	Sat 13th Feb

	Sat 19th Mar @ NSC
	Primary school players
	Sat 5th Mar 



